

Chesapeake Utilities Corporation To Host Investor Day On August 11, 2016

DOVER, Del., Aug. 4, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- Chesapeake Utilities Corporation (NYSE: CPK) ("Chesapeake Utilities") announced today that it will host an Investor Day on Thursday, August 11, 2016 in Amelia Island, Florida to discuss the Company's growth strategy, current businesses and financial results.

The by-invitation event will be led by Michael P. McMasters, Chesapeake Utilities Corporation President and Chief Executive Officer, and will feature presentations by Chesapeake Utilities' executive management team, including:

- Beth W. Cooper, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer;
- Elaine B. Bittner, Senior Vice President of Strategic Development;
- Stephen C. Thompson, Senior Vice President; and
- Jeffry M Householder, President, Florida Public Utilities Company.

Presentations will cover the Company's regulated and unregulated energy businesses and the Eight Flags Energy Combined Heat and Power plant ("CHP") which went online in June. Included as part of the Investor Day event will be a tour of the CHP plant.

Access to the slide presentations will be posted in the Investors section of the Chesapeake Utilities Corporation website.

About Chesapeake Utilities Corporation

Chesapeake Utilities Corporation is a diversified energy company engaged in natural gas distribution, transmission, gathering and processing, and marketing; electricity distribution; propane gas distribution and wholesale marketing; and other businesses. Information about Chesapeake Utilities Corporation's businesses is available at www.chpk.com or through our IR App.

Please note that Chesapeake Utilities Corporation is not affiliated with Chesapeake Energy, an oil and natural gas exploration company headquartered in Oklahoma City, Oklahoma.

For more information, contact:

Beth W. Cooper Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer Chesapeake Utilities Corporation 302.734.6022 bcooper@chpk.com

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/chesapeake-utilities-corporation-to-host-investor-day-on-august-11-2016-300309523.html

SOURCE Chesapeake Utilities Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media